Navghar, Vasai East
Palghar - 401210

GSTIN: 27AACCD4283D1ZU

State: Maharashtra / Code: 27

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Single Occupancy (Novotel) ₹ 43,000.00

2 Discount @ 15.00% ₹ -6,450.00

Sub Total ₹ 36,550.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 6,579.00

Grand Total ₹ 43,129.00
Amount in Words: INR Forty-three thousand one hundred twenty-nine Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory